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Transfer Course

Dept.
ANTH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
ECON
ENGL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHYS
PHYS
PSYC
PSYC
Nele
STAT

WRIT

Course
102
111
126
161
201
205
206
225
104
105
331
333
101
222
111
112
115
123
133
140
151
253
125/135
126/136
101
320
101
231

101

Transfer Articulation
Office of Enrollment Services
Yakima Valley College

Pacific Lutheran University

YVC Equivalent

Dept.
ANTH&
BIOL&
BIOL
BIOL&
BIOL&
BIOL&
BIOL&
BIOL&
CHEM&
CHEM&
CHEM&
CHEM&
ECON&
ENGL
MATH&
MATH&
MATH&
MATH&
MATH&
MATH&
MATH&
MATH
PSYS&
PSYS&
PSYC&
PSYC&
SOC&
MATH&

ENGL&

Course
206
160
105
160
260
241
242
222
100
131**
241
251
201
203
141
142
142
131
142
141
151
224
114
115
100
200
101
146

101

** Prior to fall 2019 CHEM&131 was CHEM 209

e  Effective Summer 2007, Washington state community and technical colleges are participating in common course numbering. These courses

are identified with an ampersand symbol.

e Not all courses from this college/university have been reviewed. Courses not on the list will be reviewed upon your application fee being paid.
e Maximum of 60 transfer credits may be used towards a YVC degree/certificate.

Yakima Valley College does not discriminate against any person on the basis of race, color, national origin, disability, sex, genetic information, or
age in admission, treatment, or participation in its programs, services and activities, or in employment. All inquiries regarding compliance should be
directed to the Executive Director of Human Resource Services, YVC, South 16th Ave. & Nob Hill Blvd., Yakima, WA 98902; or call 509.574.4670.
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